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CLAMPS

Universal SUPERCLAMP

• Can be fully loaded at any angle, i.e. 90˚ in 360˚ rotation
• Designed for side load applied at full rated capacity
• Low headroom anchor point
• Single or twin lifting point
• Light weight one piece adjustment design
• Positive grip on beam flange and web
• Used for lifting, pulling or as an anchor point
• Approved for Personnel tie-off use*

Permanently Fixed Adjustable Girder Clamps

• Designed for light industrial applications
• Ideal for permanent overhead anchor point above machinery or equipment
• Positive grip on flange
• Lightweight one piece adjustable design
• For use at 0˚ from vertical

Fixed Jaw Adjustable Girder Clamps

• One piece adjustable design
• Used for lifting, pulling or as an anchor point
• No tools required for mounting/removal
• Integrated lifting shackle
• Positive grip left/right threaded adjusting bar
• Designed with maximum safe jaw grip adjustment
• For use at up to 15˚ from vertical
• Approved for Personnel tie-off use*
• S1 and S2 are not approved for side load

Lbs kg
PH1 2240 1016 1" 13
PH2 4480 2032 1 1/8" 18
PH3 8960 4064 1 1/2" 33
PH4 13440 6096 1 7/8" 39
PH5 17920 8128 2 3/4" 57

Lbs kg
USC3A 6720 3048 6" - 8" 1" 30
USC4 8960 4064 6" - 12" 1" 52
USC5 11200 5080 6" - 12" 1" 63

USC5A 11200 5080 6" - 12" 1 1/2” 

7/8” 1 1/2” 
7/8” 1 1/2” 
7/8” 

7/8” 
7/8” 
7/8” 
7/8” 
7/8” 

1 1/2” 

63
USC5D 22400 10160 6" - 12" 1" 74

USC5D400 22400 10160 9" - 16" 1" 95

Lbs kg
PFC1 2240 1016 3 " - 7 1/2” 4
PFC2 4480 6096 3 " - 7 1/2” 6
PFC3 6720 8128 3 " - 7 1/2” 7

Lbs kg
S1 4480 2032 3" - 7 1/2” 3 3/4” 9
S2 6720 3048 3" - 7 1/2” 3 3/4”  11

S2A 6720 3048 3" - 7 1/2” 3 3/4”  18
S3 8960 4064 6" - 10"  3 7/8”  24

S3X 11200 5080 3" - 7 1/2” 4 1/8” 22
S3A 11200 5080 6" - 12" 1 5/8”  4 1/8”  33
S4S 13440 6096 8" - 18" 1 5/8”   4 1/8”  41
S4A 22400 10160 8" - 18" 1 5/8”   4 1/2” 62
S12 33601 15241 8" - 18" 2"  5 7/8” 109
S14 33601 15241 16" - 24" 2 1/2”  5 7/8” 129

Inside Shackle Crown
to Spacer inch

Inside Shackle Crown
to Spacer inch

Inside Shackle
Width inch

Average 
Weight       

Lbs

Average 
Weight       

Lbs

MODEL  WLL at 0º Vertical

Lbs kg
WLL at 0º Vertical

Jaw  Aperture    
inch        

MODEL WLL at 0º Vertical Jaw Grip Adjustment
inch min-max

Average 
Weight       

Lbs

Average 
Weight       
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Average 
Weight       

Lbs

Average 
Weight       

Lbs

Average 
Weight       

Lbs

Average 
Weight       

Lbs

Average 
Weight       

Lbs

Average 
Weight       

Lbs

Inside Shackle Crown
to Spacer inch

Inside Shackle Crown
to Spacer inch

Inside Shackle
Width inch

Inside Shackle
Width inch

Inside Shackle Crown
to Spacer inch

Inside Shackle
Width inch

Inside Shackle
Width inch

Average 
Weight       

Lbs

Average 
Weight       

Lbs

Average 
Weight       

Lbs

Average 
Weight       

Lbs

Jaw  Aperture
inch

WLL at 0º Vertical
Average 
Weight       

Lbs
MODEL

MODEL  WLL at 0º Vertical
Average 
Weight       

Lbs

Max. Pipe Wall 
Thickness

Adjustment inch. 
min-max

MODEL

To Accommodate Beam 
Flange Thickness (max) inch   

To Accommodate Beam 
Flange Thickness (max) inch   

 

S5 6720 3048 3 1/2” - 12" 1" 3 3/4” 22
S5A 6720 3048 3 1/2” - 12" 1" 4 1/2”  31
S6 11200 5080 3 1/2” - 12" 1" 4 1/2”  31

S6A 11200 5080 3 1/2” - 12" 1" 4 1/2”  34
S11 22400 10160 3 1/2” - 12" 1" 4 1/2”  47

Lbs kg
S7 6720 3048 3" - 7 1/2” - 20

S7A 6720 3048 3" - 7 1/2” 1 1/4”  32 23
S8 8960 4064 6" - 10" - 41

S8A 8960 4064

7/8”
7/8”
7/8”
7/8”6" - 10" 1 1/4”  32 44

Lbs kg
S15 44800 20320 8" - 18" 2" 8 1/8” 

"

4 9/16" 144
S16 44800 20320 16" - 24" 2 1/2” 8 1/8”  4 9/16" 170
S17 56000 25400 8" - 18" 2" 8 1/8”  5 1/8" 166
S18 56000 25400 16" - 24" 2 1/2” 8 1/8”  5 1/8" 198
S19 67200 30480 8" - 18" 2 1/2” 8 1/8”  5 1/8" 203
S20 67200 30480 16" - 24" 3" 8 1/8”  5 1/8" 236

Lbs kg
R1 6720 3048 STD AREA Rail

& Crane Rail 
Trolley Rail

13
R2 11200 5080 21

Lbs kg
AC1 1120 508 1 1/2” - 4”  4" 2 3/4” 10
AC2 2240 1016 1 1/2” - 4” 3 3/4” 2 3/4” 10
AC3 3360 1524 2"- 6"

9/16”
9/16”
7/8” 2 7/8” 3 1/2” 24

AC4 6720 3048 4"- 8" 4" 4" 47

Lbs kg
P1 2240 1016 2 1/2” - 4 1/2” 3 7/8” 2 7/8” 

3 3/8” 

15
P2 3360 1524 4" - 7” 3 7/8” 2 7/8” 28
P3 4480 2032 5" - 9" 3 7/8” 2 7/8” 36
P4 6720 3048 7" - 11" 4" 3 3/4” 58
P5 6720 3048 8" - 13” 4" 3 3/4” 69
P6 6720 3048 9" - 15" 4" 3 3/4” 79
P7 6720 3048 10" - 17" 4" 3 3/4” 110
P8 8960 4064 12" - 19" 4 3/4”

4 1/4” 
R1-59 11200 5080 334 1/4” 

4 5/8” 140
P9 8960 4064 16" - 24" 4 3/4” 4 5/8” 169

Inside Shackle
Crown to

Spacer inch

Inside Shackle
Crown to

Spacer inch

MODEL WLL at 0º Vertical Jaw Grip 
Adjustment inch        

Jaw  Aperture    
inch        

MODEL WLL at 0º Vertical Jaw Grip 
Adjustment inch        

Jaw  Aperture    
inch        

Max. Ht. 
Adjustment 

MODEL WLL at 0º Vertical To Fit Angle 
Sections 

Jaw  Aperture    
inch        

MODEL WLL at 0º Vertical Adjustable to Fit 
Outside Diameter 

MODEL WLL at 0º Vertical Jaw Grip 
Adjustment inch        

1 

Lbs kg
B1 6720 3048 3"- 8" 1 1/8” 4 3/4” 52
B2 13440 6096 4"- 12" 1 1/4” 3 7/8” 110
B3 22400 10160 4"- 12" 1 1/2” 5 1/8” 164

Lbs kg
A1 6720 3048 3"- 8" 1" 5 1/4” 46
A2 13440 6096 4"- 12" 1 1/4” 5 5/8” 73
A3 22400 10160 4"- 12"

5/8”
3/4”
3/4” 1 1/4” 5 1/2 105

Lbs kg
GBT1 6720 3048 3"- 8" 1 1/8” 4" 68
GBT2 13440 6096 4" - 12" 1 1/4” 4" 127
GBT3 22400 10160 6"- 12" 1 1/2” 5 1/8” 183
GBT4 33600 15240 8"- 18" 3" 8" 354
GBT5 44800 20320 8"- 18" 3" 8 3/4" 440

Lbs kg
BA1 2240 1016 2 1/2” - 8” 1" 4" 14
BA2 3360 1524 3"- 8" 1" 4" 15
BA3 4480 2032 3"- 8" 1" 4" 15

Lbs kg
PLC1 2239.89 1016 0 - 3/4” 7
PLC2 4479.79 2032 0 - 1 1/4” 14
PLC3 6719.68 3048 0 - 1 1/4” 20
PLC4 8959.58 4064 0 - 1 1/4” 28

Lbs kg
HPC-1 3360 1524 0 - 1 1/2” 3 1/2” 2 1/2” 13
HPC-2 4480 2032 0 - 2" 3 1/2” 2 1/2” 15
HPC-3 6720 3048 0 - 3" 5 1/4” 3 3/8” 32
HPC-4 8960 4064 0 - 4" 5 1/4” 3 3/8” 45

MODEL WLL at 0º Vertical
Flange Width

Adjustment inch
min-max

MODEL WLL at 0º Vertical Width Adjustment 
inch min-max

To Accommodate
Beam Flange Thickness

(max) inch. 

To Accommodate
Beam Flange

Thickness (max) inch. 

Inside Shackle
Crown to

Spacer inch

To Accommodate
Beam Flange

Thickness (max) inch. 

To Accommodate
Beam Web Thickness 

(max) inch. 

MODEL WLL at 0º Vertical Width Adjustment 
inch min-max

Jaw Adjustability 
inch min-max

MODEL WLL at 0º Vertical Width Adjustment 
inch min-max

MODEL WLL at 0º Vertical

MODEL WLL at 0º Vertical A Plate Thickness 
Inch min-max

A

A

Jaw Grip Adjustment
inch min-max

A

B

B

C

A

A B

A B

C D

A

A B C

A B C

A

A

A B C

B C

D

B C

A B C

A B C

D

B

Inside Shackle Crown
to Spacer inch

Inside Shackle Crown
to Spacer inch

C

Jaw  Aperture    
inch        

Jaw Grip Adjustment
inch min-max

A*

*

*

B
Inside Shackle Crown

to Spacer inch

C

B

Lbs kg
PH1 2240 1016 1" 13
PH2 4480 2032 1 1/8" 18
PH3 8960 4064 1 1/2" 33
PH4 13440 6096 1 7/8" 39
PH5 17920 8128 2 3/4" 57

Lbs kg
USC3A 6720 3048 6" - 8" 1" 30
USC4 8960 4064 6" - 12" 1" 52
USC5 11200 5080 6" - 12" 1" 63

USC5A 11200 5080 6" - 12" 1 1/2” 

7/8” 1 1/2” 
7/8” 1 1/2” 
7/8” 

7/8” 
7/8” 
7/8” 
7/8” 
7/8” 

1 1/2” 

63
USC5D 22400 10160 6" - 12" 1" 74

USC5D400 22400 10160 9" - 16" 1" 95

Lbs kg
PFC1 2240 1016 3 " - 7 1/2” 4
PFC2 4480 6096 3 " - 7 1/2” 6
PFC3 6720 8128 3 " - 7 1/2” 7

Lbs kg
S1 4480 2032 3" - 7 1/2” 3 3/4” 9
S2 6720 3048 3" - 7 1/2” 3 3/4”  11

S2A 6720 3048 3" - 7 1/2” 3 3/4”  18
S3 8960 4064 6" - 10"  3 7/8”  24

S3X 11200 5080 3" - 7 1/2” 4 1/8” 22
S3A 11200 5080 6" - 12" 1 5/8”  4 1/8”  33
S4S 13440 6096 8" - 18" 1 5/8”   4 1/8”  41
S4A 22400 10160 8" - 18" 1 5/8”   4 1/2” 62
S12 33601 15241 8" - 18" 2"  5 7/8” 109
S14 33601 15241 16" - 24" 2 1/2”  5 7/8” 129

Inside Shackle Crown
to Spacer inch

Inside Shackle Crown
to Spacer inch

Inside Shackle
Width inch

Average 
Weight       

Lbs

Average 
Weight       

Lbs
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Weight       
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Weight       
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Inside Shackle
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Average 
Weight       

Lbs
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Lbs
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WLL at 0º Vertical
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Weight       
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MODEL  WLL at 0º Vertical
Average 
Weight       

Lbs

Max. Pipe Wall 
Thickness

Adjustment inch. 
min-max

MODEL

To Accommodate Beam 
Flange Thickness (max) inch   

To Accommodate Beam 
Flange Thickness (max) inch   

 

S5 6720 3048 3 1/2” - 12" 1" 3 3/4” 22
S5A 6720 3048 3 1/2” - 12" 1" 4 1/2”  31
S6 11200 5080 3 1/2” - 12" 1" 4 1/2”  31

S6A 11200 5080 3 1/2” - 12" 1" 4 1/2”  34
S11 22400 10160 3 1/2” - 12" 1" 4 1/2”  47

Lbs kg
S7 6720 3048 3" - 7 1/2” - 20

S7A 6720 3048 3" - 7 1/2” 1 1/4”  32 23
S8 8960 4064 6" - 10" - 41

S8A 8960 4064

7/8”
7/8”
7/8”
7/8”6" - 10" 1 1/4”  32 44

Lbs kg
S15 44800 20320 8" - 18" 2" 8 1/8” 

"

4 9/16" 144
S16 44800 20320 16" - 24" 2 1/2” 8 1/8”  4 9/16" 170
S17 56000 25400 8" - 18" 2" 8 1/8”  5 1/8" 166
S18 56000 25400 16" - 24" 2 1/2” 8 1/8”  5 1/8" 198
S19 67200 30480 8" - 18" 2 1/2” 8 1/8”  5 1/8" 203
S20 67200 30480 16" - 24" 3" 8 1/8”  5 1/8" 236

Lbs kg
R1 6720 3048 STD AREA Rail

& Crane Rail 
Trolley Rail

13
R2 11200 5080 21

Lbs kg
AC1 1120 508 1 1/2” - 4”  4" 2 3/4” 10
AC2 2240 1016 1 1/2” - 4” 3 3/4” 2 3/4” 10
AC3 3360 1524 2"- 6"

9/16”
9/16”
7/8” 2 7/8” 3 1/2” 24

AC4 6720 3048 4"- 8" 4" 4" 47

Lbs kg
P1 2240 1016 2 1/2” - 4 1/2” 3 7/8” 2 7/8” 

3 3/8” 

15
P2 3360 1524 4" - 7” 3 7/8” 2 7/8” 28
P3 4480 2032 5" - 9" 3 7/8” 2 7/8” 36
P4 6720 3048 7" - 11" 4" 3 3/4” 58
P5 6720 3048 8" - 13” 4" 3 3/4” 69
P6 6720 3048 9" - 15" 4" 3 3/4” 79
P7 6720 3048 10" - 17" 4" 3 3/4” 110
P8 8960 4064 12" - 19" 4 3/4”

4 1/4” 
R1-59 11200 5080 334 1/4” 

4 5/8” 140
P9 8960 4064 16" - 24" 4 3/4” 4 5/8” 169

Inside Shackle
Crown to

Spacer inch

Inside Shackle
Crown to

Spacer inch

MODEL WLL at 0º Vertical Jaw Grip 
Adjustment inch        

Jaw  Aperture    
inch        

MODEL WLL at 0º Vertical Jaw Grip 
Adjustment inch        

Jaw  Aperture    
inch        

Max. Ht. 
Adjustment 

MODEL WLL at 0º Vertical To Fit Angle 
Sections 

Jaw  Aperture    
inch        

MODEL WLL at 0º Vertical Adjustable to Fit 
Outside Diameter 

MODEL WLL at 0º Vertical Jaw Grip 
Adjustment inch        

1 

Lbs kg
B1 6720 3048 3"- 8" 1 1/8” 4 3/4” 52
B2 13440 6096 4"- 12" 1 1/4” 3 7/8” 110
B3 22400 10160 4"- 12" 1 1/2” 5 1/8” 164

Lbs kg
A1 6720 3048 3"- 8" 1" 5 1/4” 46
A2 13440 6096 4"- 12" 1 1/4” 5 5/8” 73
A3 22400 10160 4"- 12"

5/8”
3/4”
3/4” 1 1/4” 5 1/2 105

Lbs kg
GBT1 6720 3048 3"- 8" 1 1/8” 4" 68
GBT2 13440 6096 4" - 12" 1 1/4” 4" 127
GBT3 22400 10160 6"- 12" 1 1/2” 5 1/8” 183
GBT4 33600 15240 8"- 18" 3" 8" 354
GBT5 44800 20320 8"- 18" 3" 8 3/4" 440

Lbs kg
BA1 2240 1016 2 1/2” - 8” 1" 4" 14
BA2 3360 1524 3"- 8" 1" 4" 15
BA3 4480 2032 3"- 8" 1" 4" 15

Lbs kg
PLC1 2239.89 1016 0 - 3/4” 7
PLC2 4479.79 2032 0 - 1 1/4” 14
PLC3 6719.68 3048 0 - 1 1/4” 20
PLC4 8959.58 4064 0 - 1 1/4” 28

Lbs kg
HPC-1 3360 1524 0 - 1 1/2” 3 1/2” 2 1/2” 13
HPC-2 4480 2032 0 - 2" 3 1/2” 2 1/2” 15
HPC-3 6720 3048 0 - 3" 5 1/4” 3 3/8” 32
HPC-4 8960 4064 0 - 4" 5 1/4” 3 3/8” 45

MODEL WLL at 0º Vertical
Flange Width

Adjustment inch
min-max

MODEL WLL at 0º Vertical Width Adjustment 
inch min-max

To Accommodate
Beam Flange Thickness

(max) inch. 

To Accommodate
Beam Flange

Thickness (max) inch. 

Inside Shackle
Crown to

Spacer inch

To Accommodate
Beam Flange

Thickness (max) inch. 

To Accommodate
Beam Web Thickness 

(max) inch. 

MODEL WLL at 0º Vertical Width Adjustment 
inch min-max

Jaw Adjustability 
inch min-max

MODEL WLL at 0º Vertical Width Adjustment 
inch min-max

MODEL WLL at 0º Vertical

MODEL WLL at 0º Vertical A Plate Thickness 
Inch min-max

A

A

Jaw Grip Adjustment
inch min-max

A

B

B

C

A

A B

A B

C D

A

A B C

A B C

A

A

A B C

B C

D

B C

A B C

A B C

D

B

Inside Shackle Crown
to Spacer inch

Inside Shackle Crown
to Spacer inch

C

Jaw  Aperture    
inch        

Jaw Grip Adjustment
inch min-max

A*

*

*

B
Inside Shackle Crown

to Spacer inch

C

B

Lbs kg
PH1 2240 1016 1" 13
PH2 4480 2032 1 1/8" 18
PH3 8960 4064 1 1/2" 33
PH4 13440 6096 1 7/8" 39
PH5 17920 8128 2 3/4" 57

Lbs kg
USC3A 6720 3048 6" - 8" 1" 30
USC4 8960 4064 6" - 12" 1" 52
USC5 11200 5080 6" - 12" 1" 63

USC5A 11200 5080 6" - 12" 1 1/2” 

7/8” 1 1/2” 
7/8” 1 1/2” 
7/8” 

7/8” 
7/8” 
7/8” 
7/8” 
7/8” 

1 1/2” 

63
USC5D 22400 10160 6" - 12" 1" 74

USC5D400 22400 10160 9" - 16" 1" 95

Lbs kg
PFC1 2240 1016 3 " - 7 1/2” 4
PFC2 4480 6096 3 " - 7 1/2” 6
PFC3 6720 8128 3 " - 7 1/2” 7

Lbs kg
S1 4480 2032 3" - 7 1/2” 3 3/4” 9
S2 6720 3048 3" - 7 1/2” 3 3/4”  11

S2A 6720 3048 3" - 7 1/2” 3 3/4”  18
S3 8960 4064 6" - 10"  3 7/8”  24

S3X 11200 5080 3" - 7 1/2” 4 1/8” 22
S3A 11200 5080 6" - 12" 1 5/8”  4 1/8”  33
S4S 13440 6096 8" - 18" 1 5/8”   4 1/8”  41
S4A 22400 10160 8" - 18" 1 5/8”   4 1/2” 62
S12 33601 15241 8" - 18" 2"  5 7/8” 109
S14 33601 15241 16" - 24" 2 1/2”  5 7/8” 129

Inside Shackle Crown
to Spacer inch

Inside Shackle Crown
to Spacer inch

Inside Shackle
Width inch

Average 
Weight       

Lbs

Average 
Weight       

Lbs

MODEL  WLL at 0º Vertical

Lbs kg
WLL at 0º Vertical

Jaw  Aperture    
inch        

MODEL WLL at 0º Vertical Jaw Grip Adjustment
inch min-max

Average 
Weight       

Lbs

Average 
Weight       

Lbs

Average 
Weight       

Lbs

Average 
Weight       

Lbs

Average 
Weight       

Lbs

Average 
Weight       

Lbs

Average 
Weight       

Lbs

Average 
Weight       

Lbs

Inside Shackle Crown
to Spacer inch

Inside Shackle Crown
to Spacer inch

Inside Shackle
Width inch

Inside Shackle
Width inch

Inside Shackle Crown
to Spacer inch

Inside Shackle
Width inch

Inside Shackle
Width inch

Average 
Weight       

Lbs

Average 
Weight       

Lbs

Average 
Weight       

Lbs

Average 
Weight       

Lbs

Jaw  Aperture
inch

WLL at 0º Vertical
Average 
Weight       

Lbs
MODEL

MODEL  WLL at 0º Vertical
Average 
Weight       

Lbs

Max. Pipe Wall 
Thickness

Adjustment inch. 
min-max

MODEL

To Accommodate Beam 
Flange Thickness (max) inch   

To Accommodate Beam 
Flange Thickness (max) inch   

 

S5 6720 3048 3 1/2” - 12" 1" 3 3/4” 22
S5A 6720 3048 3 1/2” - 12" 1" 4 1/2”  31
S6 11200 5080 3 1/2” - 12" 1" 4 1/2”  31

S6A 11200 5080 3 1/2” - 12" 1" 4 1/2”  34
S11 22400 10160 3 1/2” - 12" 1" 4 1/2”  47

Lbs kg
S7 6720 3048 3" - 7 1/2” - 20

S7A 6720 3048 3" - 7 1/2” 1 1/4”  32 23
S8 8960 4064 6" - 10" - 41

S8A 8960 4064

7/8”
7/8”
7/8”
7/8”6" - 10" 1 1/4”  32 44

Lbs kg
S15 44800 20320 8" - 18" 2" 8 1/8” 

"

4 9/16" 144
S16 44800 20320 16" - 24" 2 1/2” 8 1/8”  4 9/16" 170
S17 56000 25400 8" - 18" 2" 8 1/8”  5 1/8" 166
S18 56000 25400 16" - 24" 2 1/2” 8 1/8”  5 1/8" 198
S19 67200 30480 8" - 18" 2 1/2” 8 1/8”  5 1/8" 203
S20 67200 30480 16" - 24" 3" 8 1/8”  5 1/8" 236

Lbs kg
R1 6720 3048 STD AREA Rail

& Crane Rail 
Trolley Rail

13
R2 11200 5080 21

Lbs kg
AC1 1120 508 1 1/2” - 4”  4" 2 3/4” 10
AC2 2240 1016 1 1/2” - 4” 3 3/4” 2 3/4” 10
AC3 3360 1524 2"- 6"

9/16”
9/16”
7/8” 2 7/8” 3 1/2” 24

AC4 6720 3048 4"- 8" 4" 4" 47

Lbs kg
P1 2240 1016 2 1/2” - 4 1/2” 3 7/8” 2 7/8” 

3 3/8” 

15
P2 3360 1524 4" - 7” 3 7/8” 2 7/8” 28
P3 4480 2032 5" - 9" 3 7/8” 2 7/8” 36
P4 6720 3048 7" - 11" 4" 3 3/4” 58
P5 6720 3048 8" - 13” 4" 3 3/4” 69
P6 6720 3048 9" - 15" 4" 3 3/4” 79
P7 6720 3048 10" - 17" 4" 3 3/4” 110
P8 8960 4064 12" - 19" 4 3/4”

4 1/4” 
R1-59 11200 5080 334 1/4” 

4 5/8” 140
P9 8960 4064 16" - 24" 4 3/4” 4 5/8” 169

Inside Shackle
Crown to

Spacer inch

Inside Shackle
Crown to

Spacer inch

MODEL WLL at 0º Vertical Jaw Grip 
Adjustment inch        

Jaw  Aperture    
inch        

MODEL WLL at 0º Vertical Jaw Grip 
Adjustment inch        

Jaw  Aperture    
inch        

Max. Ht. 
Adjustment 

MODEL WLL at 0º Vertical To Fit Angle 
Sections 

Jaw  Aperture    
inch        

MODEL WLL at 0º Vertical Adjustable to Fit 
Outside Diameter 

MODEL WLL at 0º Vertical Jaw Grip 
Adjustment inch        

1 

Lbs kg
B1 6720 3048 3"- 8" 1 1/8” 4 3/4” 52
B2 13440 6096 4"- 12" 1 1/4” 3 7/8” 110
B3 22400 10160 4"- 12" 1 1/2” 5 1/8” 164

Lbs kg
A1 6720 3048 3"- 8" 1" 5 1/4” 46
A2 13440 6096 4"- 12" 1 1/4” 5 5/8” 73
A3 22400 10160 4"- 12"

5/8”
3/4”
3/4” 1 1/4” 5 1/2 105

Lbs kg
GBT1 6720 3048 3"- 8" 1 1/8” 4" 68
GBT2 13440 6096 4" - 12" 1 1/4” 4" 127
GBT3 22400 10160 6"- 12" 1 1/2” 5 1/8” 183
GBT4 33600 15240 8"- 18" 3" 8" 354
GBT5 44800 20320 8"- 18" 3" 8 3/4" 440

Lbs kg
BA1 2240 1016 2 1/2” - 8” 1" 4" 14
BA2 3360 1524 3"- 8" 1" 4" 15
BA3 4480 2032 3"- 8" 1" 4" 15

Lbs kg
PLC1 2239.89 1016 0 - 3/4” 7
PLC2 4479.79 2032 0 - 1 1/4” 14
PLC3 6719.68 3048 0 - 1 1/4” 20
PLC4 8959.58 4064 0 - 1 1/4” 28

Lbs kg
HPC-1 3360 1524 0 - 1 1/2” 3 1/2” 2 1/2” 13
HPC-2 4480 2032 0 - 2" 3 1/2” 2 1/2” 15
HPC-3 6720 3048 0 - 3" 5 1/4” 3 3/8” 32
HPC-4 8960 4064 0 - 4" 5 1/4” 3 3/8” 45

MODEL WLL at 0º Vertical
Flange Width

Adjustment inch
min-max

MODEL WLL at 0º Vertical Width Adjustment 
inch min-max

To Accommodate
Beam Flange Thickness

(max) inch. 

To Accommodate
Beam Flange

Thickness (max) inch. 

Inside Shackle
Crown to

Spacer inch

To Accommodate
Beam Flange

Thickness (max) inch. 

To Accommodate
Beam Web Thickness 

(max) inch. 

MODEL WLL at 0º Vertical Width Adjustment 
inch min-max

Jaw Adjustability 
inch min-max

MODEL WLL at 0º Vertical Width Adjustment 
inch min-max

MODEL WLL at 0º Vertical

MODEL WLL at 0º Vertical A Plate Thickness 
Inch min-max

A

A

Jaw Grip Adjustment
inch min-max

A

B

B

C

A

A B

A B

C D

A

A B C

A B C

A

A

A B C

B C

D

B C

A B C

A B C

D

B

Inside Shackle Crown
to Spacer inch

Inside Shackle Crown
to Spacer inch

C

Jaw  Aperture    
inch        

Jaw Grip Adjustment
inch min-max

A*

*

*

B
Inside Shackle Crown

to Spacer inch

C

B

2
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Beam Clamps | 6,720 – 22,400 Lbs. | USC Model | Universal Superclamp Clamps

Model

WLL at 0º Vertical A
Adjustment 
Min – Max

(in)

B
Jaw Aperture

(in)
Weight 

(lbs.)lbs. kg

USC3A 6,720 3,048 6 – 8 1 30

USC4 8,960 4,064 6 – 12 1 52

USC5 11,200 5,080 6 – 12 1 63

USC5A 11,200 5,080 6 – 12 1 1/2 63

USC5D 22,400 10,160 6 – 12 1 83.8

USC5D400 22,400 10,160 9 – 16 1 95

UNIVERSAL ‘SUPERCLAMP’ DIMENSIONS

Green shading reflects rental inventory.

All specifications and data relating to capacity, function, performance, size, purpose, or design 
have been provided by the manufacturer.  They have not been independently verified by LGH 
and LGH makes no representation or warranty as to their accuracy or completeness.


